1790

1792

1792

1800-1801

1802-1808

1808-1816

1817-1826

1826-1830

1830-1840

1840-1846

1846-1848

1848

1848-1858

1859-1870

1871-1878

1878-1881

1881-1892

1892-avril 1894

juin 1894-1897

1897-1900

1900-1903

1903-1908

1908-1909

COMMANA

PENNEC Jacques
HUET Jacques

QUEMENER Michel

DULAURENT Antoine-Marie-Francois

PROUFF Francois
POULIQUEN Yves

PICARD Joseph

KERYEL Pierre

FAGOT Jean-Marie

SALAUN Olivier

PROUFF Laurent

DE KERGRIST Charles
BOUCHER Francois
POULIQUEN Jean-Marie
GEREEC Jean-Marie
PRIGENT Jean-Marie
SANQUER Sébastien

DANIEL Toussaint-Louis-Marie
DANIEL Toussaint-Louis-Marie
BROUSTAIL Louis

RIOU Francois-L ouis

MARTIN Alain

MESSAGER Jean



1909-1912

1912-1919

1919-1925

1925-1932

1933-1943

1945

1945-1979

1983-1991

1991-2001

2001-2008

2008-2014

2014-

MESSAGER Michel
MARTIN Jean-Francgois
THOMAS Barthédémy
BARON Jean-Francois
ANDRIEUX Joseph
KERDILESAlain
MANACH Francois

LE SAINT Jean
MANAC’'H Francgois

L EVER Raymond
LANCIEN Marie-Thérese

ESTRABAUD Francis



